Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners.
This information is correct at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change.
©2020 MolexUSA/MJFP/MH/2020.09Order No. MJF Pathway   Rev. 1.1
Molex Jetted Fiber- Pathway
Multiple jetted fiber ducts (MicroDucts) for one
installation cost, allows flexibility and future readiness.
No special tools or equipment needed; installation uses the same as traditional conduit

Molex Jetted Fiber- Pathway
MicroDuct System—8.5 mm/6 mm (cont.)
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION
MOLEX ORDER NUMBER
1000 FT 2500 FT 4000 FT 5000 FT
8.5 mm x 6 mm 1-way HDPE — — — —
8.5 mm x 6 mm 2-way HDPE MJF-104624-1K MJF-104624-2.5K — MJF-104624-5K
8.5 mm x 6 mm 3-way HDPE — — —
8.5 mm x 6 mm 4-way HDPE MJF-108887-1K MJF-108887-2.5K — MJF-108887-5K
8.5 mm x 6 mm 7-way HDPE — MJF-108888-2.5K — MJF-108888-5K
8.5 mm x 6 mm 12-way HDPE MJF-104664-1K MJF-104664-2.5K — MJF-104664-5K
8.5 mm x 6 mm 19-way HDPE MJF-106770-1K MJF-106770-2.5K — MJF-106770-5K
8.5 mm x 6 mm 24-way HDPE MJF-104669-1K MJF-104669-2.5K — MJF-104669-5K
8.5 mm x 6 mm 1-way Riser MJF-108758-1K MJF-108758-2.5K — MJF-108758-5K
8.5 mm x 6 mm 2-way Riser MJF-108986-1K MJF-108986-2.5K — MJF-108986-5K
8.5 mm x 6 mm 3-way Riser — — — —
8.5 mm x 6 mm 4-way Riser MJF-108990-1K MJF-108990-2.5K — MJF-108990-5K
8.5 mm x 6 mm 7-way Riser MJF-104594-1K MJF-104594-2.5K — MJF-104594-5K
8.5 mm x 6 mm 12-way Riser MJF-108980-1K MJF-108980-2.5K — MJF-108980-5K
8.5 mm x 6 mm 19-way Riser MJF-108982-1K MJF-108982-2.5K — MJF-108982-5K
8.5 mm x 6 mm 24-way Riser MJF-108985-1K MJF-108985-2.5K — MJF-108985-5K
8.5 mm x 6.7 mm 1-way Plenum MJF-108755-1K MJF-108755-2.5K — MJF-108755-5K
8.5 mm x 6.7 mm 2-way Plenum MJF-110093-1K MJF-110093-2.5K — MJF-110093-5K
8.5 mm x 6.7 mm 3-way Plenum MJF-110096-1K MJF-110096-2.5K — MJF-110096-5K
8.5 mm x 6.7 mm 4-way Plenum MJF-110094-1K MJF-110094-2.5K — MJF-110094-5K
8.5 mm x 6.7 mm 7-way Plenum MJF-110098-1K MJF-110098-2.5K — MJF-110098-5K
8.5 mm x 6.7 mm 12-way Plenum MJF-110100-1K MJF-110100-2.5K — MJF-110100-5K
8.5 mm x 6.7 mm 19-way Plenum MJF-104858-1K MJF-104858-2.5K — MJF-104858-5K
8.5 mm x 6.7 mm 24-way Plenum MJF-110104-1K MJF-110104-2.5K — MJF-110104-5K
8.5 mm x 6 mm 4-way Armored — — MJF-104888 —
8.5 mm x 6 mm 7-way Armored — — MJF-104889 —
8.5 mm x 6 mm 19-way Armored — — MJF-104890 —